

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :27AAAFS9818G1ZY

1.	Legal Name	SCOT	SCOTTISH CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES				
2.	Trade Name, if any	SCOT	SCOTTISH CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES				
3.	Constitution of Business	Partner	Partnership				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	5TH FI WEST	5TH FLOOR,, 501, SPAN CENTER,, SOUTH AVENUE, SANTACRUZ WEST, MUMBAI, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400054				
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority						
Signature							
Name							
Designation							
Jurisdictional Office							
9. Date of issue of Certificate 02/03/			19				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 27AAAFS9818G1ZY

Legal Name SCOTTISH CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES

Trade Name, if any SCOTTISH CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 7

Sr. No.	Address
1	J - 31,, MIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, TALOJA, Raigad, Maharashtra, 410208
2	J - 79, MIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA, TALOJA, Raigad, Maharashtra, 410208
3	J - 38, MIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA, TALOJA, Raigad, Maharashtra, 410208
4	W - 163/164, MIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA, TALOJA, Raigad, Maharashtra, 410208
5	407-412, 4TH FLOOR,, SPAN CENTRE,, SOUTH AVENUE,, SANTACRUZ WEST, MUMBAI, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400054
6	UNIT NO. 601,, 6TH FLOOR,, LINK ROSE,, LINKING ROAD,, SANTACRUZ WEST, Mumbai Suburban, Maharashtra, 400054
7	J-23 . J-24. MIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA. TALOJA, Raigad, Maharashtra, 410208



GSTIN 27AAAFS9818G1ZY

Legal Name SCOTTISH CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES

Trade Name, if any SCOTTISH CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES

Resident of State

Details of Managing / Authorized Partners

Name KAMAL BISHAMBHERLAL KHANDELWAL

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name SATYAVATI BISHAMBHERLAL KHANDELWAL

Designation/Status PARTNER

Name RISHAB KAMAL KHANDELWAL

Maharashtra

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra